
Results by Category for Race A
 Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 8 of 10

 in Conlon Farm Park, Perth on 15 Nov 2015

Place Bib Name Team PtsTime
Senior Men

Gap Lap 8Lap 5Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 7Lap 1

210 DAL-CIN, Matteo1 Silber Pro Cycling 200:59:11 04:16 07:44 07:56 07:44 07:56 08:06 07:51 07:38

450 ST. JOHN, Derrick2 Silber Pro Cycling 180:59:24 +0:13 04:18 07:45 07:53 07:49 07:53 08:03 07:51 07:52

1 BAKKER, Osmond3 Wheels of Bloor 161:02:37 +3:26 04:16 08:12 08:21 08:16 08:16 08:17 08:35 08:24

27 PROULX, Steve4 The Cyclery 141:02:40 +3:29 04:23 08:14 08:11 08:35 08:13 08:09 08:29 08:26

175 ANDREW, Ben5 Sante Universelle ll
Marin

131:02:54 +3:43 04:26 08:12 08:12 08:17 08:16 08:35 08:30 08:26

243 SURCH, Matt6 Tekné Cycle Club 121:04:07 +4:56 04:25 08:15 08:30 08:43 08:34 08:35 08:32 08:33

71 BOUDREAU, Marc7 The Cyclery 111:04:10 +4:59 04:27 08:21 08:34 08:36 08:34 08:32 08:29 08:37

155 UNDERWOOD, Nathan8 Euro-sports 101:05:13 +6:02 04:29 08:27 08:37 08:43 08:39 08:44 08:47 08:47

261 FAIRHEAD, Todd9 Tekné Cycle Club 91:06:58 +7:47 04:42 08:42 08:48 08:49 08:54 08:58 09:01 09:04

60 AUSTEN, Timothy10 independent 81:07:17 +8:06 04:43 08:42 08:48 08:51 08:58 09:08 09:10 08:57

454 FORREST, Jarrod11 Rebec and Kroes
Cycle

71:07:21 +8:10 04:39 08:56 08:56 08:57 09:05 09:06 08:56 08:46

160 RUBARTH, Max12 Tekne Cycle Club 61:07:22 +8:11 04:44 08:50 09:00 08:52 08:49 09:23 08:59 08:45

183 EL-GHAZAL, Imad13 Rebec and Kroes
Cycle

51:00:12 -1 lap 04:49 09:05 09:06 09:11 09:14 09:15 09:32

119 LAFLEUR, Guillaume14 PoloVelo-
OptoTouraine.ca
p/p Trek

41:00:14 -1 lap 04:54 08:59 09:04 09:12 09:23 09:19 09:23

196 DEDO, Carey15 Gearheads 31:01:37 -1 lap 04:53 09:16 09:27 09:33 09:24 09:35 09:29

236 BERNARD, Christian16 Tekné 21:03:21 -1 lap 05:10 09:44 09:32 09:44 09:40 09:47 09:44

466 SHERAR, MatthewDNF independent 0:42:45 05:00 09:07 09:20 09:23 09:55
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Results by Category for Race A
 Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 8 of 10

 in Conlon Farm Park, Perth on 15 Nov 2015

Place Bib Name Team PtsTime
Masters Men A

Gap Lap 8Lap 5Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 7Lap 1

255 LEES, Andrew1 Nine2FivePro.com 201:05:20 04:31 08:36 08:36 08:42 08:53 08:42 08:44 08:36

21 ASSELSTINE, Michael2 Nine2FivePro.com 181:07:29 +2:09 04:48 08:49 09:00 08:52 08:51 09:05 09:02 09:02

13 LAFONTAINE, Bruno3 Peccos 161:07:34 +2:14 04:58 08:58 08:52 09:02 09:01 08:52 08:55 08:56

256 WHEELER, Mark4 independent 141:07:54 +2:34 04:52 08:58 09:01 09:01 09:00 08:57 09:01 09:04

468 CARON, Daniel5 independent 131:08:20 +3:00 04:46 08:47 09:00 09:02 09:10 09:03 09:17 09:15

191 HUNT, Marc6 Tekné Cycle Club 121:08:32 +3:12 04:40 08:56 09:00 09:01 09:09 08:59 09:06 09:41

156 LANTHIER, Philippe7 PoloVelo-
OptoTouraine.ca
p/p Trek

110:59:40 -1 lap 04:36 08:45 10:56 08:50 08:54 08:46 08:53

53 HEINO, Rodd8 Tekné Cycle Club 100:59:48 -1 lap 04:50 08:57 09:02 09:04 09:17 09:18 09:20

108 BEMROSE, Robert9 Euro-sports 91:01:06 -1 lap 04:53 09:03 09:13 09:22 09:22 09:23 09:50

30 MOLTMAKER, Tymen10 independent 81:01:25 -1 lap 04:45 09:01 09:44 09:27 08:57 09:28 10:03

185 BURSEY, Stephen11 Gearheads 71:01:40 -1 lap 04:59 09:19 09:29 09:26 09:22 09:30 09:35

158 COPE, Darren12 Tekné Cycle Club 61:03:06 -1 lap 05:01 09:54 09:29 09:45 09:39 09:46 09:32

237 BUSCH, Dave13 The Cyclery 51:04:19 -1 lap 04:57 11:04 10:01 09:43 09:33 09:23 09:38

82 REID, Chris14 The Cyclery 41:04:20 -1 lap 05:06 09:51 10:04 10:04 09:56 09:41 09:38

3 SEYER-FORGET,
Guillaume

15 GearHeads 31:05:07 -1 lap 05:14 09:43 10:06 10:05 09:55 09:53 10:11

163 TREGUNNO, Peter16 Ottawa Bicycle
Club

21:06:28 -1 lap 04:50 08:59 09:03 12:57 10:07 09:55 10:37

202 JARJOUR, JesseDNF Bushtukah 0:14:05 04:55 09:10
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